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2018 Term Dates 

 

Term 1  (11 weeks) 

Staff Day  Monday 29th January 

Boys start  Tuesday 30th January 

Easter   Friday 30th March - Monday 2nd April 

Last day  Thursday 12th April 

 

Term 2  (9 weeks) 

Staff Day  Monday April 30 

Boys start  Tuesday May 1 

Public Holiday Queen’s Birthday Monday 11th June 

Last Day  Friday 29th June 

 

Term 3  (10 weeks) 

Staff Day  Monday 23rd July 

Boys start  Tuesday 24th July 

Last day  Friday  28th September 

 
 
Term 4  (8 weeks) 

Staff Day  Monday 15th October 

Boys start  Tuesday 16th October 

Last Day  ½ day  Wednesday 5th December 

Speech Day  Thursday 6th December   

Staff Day  Friday 7th December  

 

 


